
CEM 2024

Coppa Paolino Teodori

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 101 Polonioli Manolo Norma M20 FC Zytek E2SC-3000 02:09.003 02:08.875 04:17.878

2 92 Bruno Alessio Osella FA30 E2SS-3000 02:10.040 02:10.752 04:20.792

3 98 Tilotta Andrea Osella PA2000 Turbo E2SC-2000 02:10.971 02:10.740 04:21.711

4 455 Restagno Nicola Pio Dallara T12 E2SS-3000 02:11.731 02:11.930 04:23.661

5 27 Falci Giovanni Lola Judd E2SS-3000 02:13.283 02:12.497 04:25.780

6 24 Raffetti Mattia Lola B99/50 E2SS-3000 02:16.378 02:13.801 04:30.179

7 66 Icolari Domenico Osella PA21 JRB E2SC-1000 02:15.453 02:15.435 04:30.888

8 142 Vacirca Alessio Osella PA21 JRB E2SC-1000 02:15.404 02:15.753 04:31.157

9 996 Chiarella Marco Osella PA21 JRB E2SC-1000 02:16.500 02:16.793 04:33.293

10 193 Miccichè Salvatore Osella PA21 EVO CN-2000 02:17.369 02:17.731 04:35.100

11 146 Vacirca Simone Osella PA21 EVO CN-2000 02:17.866 02:17.351 04:35.217

12 3 Sciortino Luca Osella PA21 JRB E2SC-1000 02:18.149 02:17.198 04:35.347
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13 126 Chiapparo Liborio BMW 134 Judd E2SH>3000 02:19.094 02:18.416 04:37.510

14 264 Ronat Sebastien Skoda Fabia R5 E1>3000 02:18.345 02:19.451 04:37.796

15 60 Tuttolomondo Salvatore Skoda Fabia R5 E1>3000 02:19.607 02:19.257 04:38.864

16 110 Barraco Giampiero Skoda Fabia R5 E1>3000 02:19.577 02:19.318 04:38.895

17 35 Grola Maurizio Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX E1>3000 02:20.687 02:19.709 04:40.396

18 58 Bianca Stefano Fiat X1/9 Alfa Romeo E2SH-2000 02:21.047 02:21.605 04:42.652

19 50 Gravino Luigi Fiat X1/9 Alfa Romeo E2SH-2000 02:21.424 02:21.354 04:42.778

20 216 Perri Pierpaolo Osella PA20S BMW CN-3000 02:25.107 02:24.504 04:49.611

21 90 Matraxia Antonio BMW E36 JUDD E2SH>3000 02:23.973 02:26.702 04:50.675

22 777 Galati Giovanni Elia Avrio ST EVO E2SC-1400 02:25.815 02:26.452 04:52.267

23 727 Pisano Davide
VolksWagen Golf E1

2000
E1-2000 02:26.745 02:26.016 04:52.761

24 99 Mazzonelli Alessandro
VolksWagen Golf E1

2000
E1-2000 02:26.129 02:26.769 04:52.898

25 222 Prastani Orazio Alessandro BMW Z4 GT 02:25.857 02:27.169 04:53.026

26 864 Greco Leonardo
VolksWagen Golf E1

2000
E1-2000 02:26.570 02:26.710 04:53.280

27 83 Oliva Giuseppe
VolksWagen Golf E1

2000
E1-2000 02:27.527 02:26.512 04:54.039

28 40 Nucera Filippo BMW Z4 GT 02:27.800 02:27.409 04:55.209
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29 257 Pollina Mario Osella PA20S BMW CN-3000 02:26.439 02:29.327 04:55.766

30 161 Flammini Roberto Alfa Romeo 155 ITC E2SH>3000 02:28.878 02:27.524 04:56.402

31 41 Gandini Luca Alfa Romeo 155 GTA E1>3000 02:27.882 02:28.875 04:56.757

32 5 Sorlini Andrea Porsche 992 GT3 Cup GT 02:30.095 02:27.064 04:57.159

33 79 Vitaggio Salvatore Osella PA2000 EVO E2SC-2000 02:11.193 02:47.233 04:58.426

34 95 Petrosino Umberto Formula Gloria E2SS-1000 02:28.637 02:29.826 04:58.463

35 22 Di Bari Leonardo Porsche 992 GT3 Cup GT 02:29.508 02:29.040 04:58.548

36 270 Cucca Leo Alfa Romeo 155 V6 Ti E1-3000 02:30.567 02:29.943 05:00.510

37 1 Abate Mattia Porsche 992 GT3 Cup GT 02:30.789 02:29.797 05:00.586

38 311 Conti Andrea Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 02:30.950 02:30.360 05:01.310

39 53 Aronica Mirko Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 02:31.588 02:31.757 05:03.345

40 72 Li Causi Natale
MSC 126 Prototype

PANDAGARAGE
E2SH-1000 02:33.545 02:31.836 05:05.381

41 185 Turdo Ciro Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 02:34.076 02:32.965 05:07.041

42 184 Carollo Saro Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 02:33.948 02:33.594 05:07.542

43 6 Ruiu Francolino Renault 5 GT Turbo E1-1600T 02:33.537 02:34.578 05:08.115

44 9 Pipoli Francesco Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 02:34.671 02:34.301 05:08.972

45 310 Franceschini Guerriero
MSC 126 Prototype

PANDAGARAGE
E2SH-1000 02:33.732 02:35.700 05:09.432

46 17 Calabrese Jo Porsche 992 GT3 Cup GT 02:35.383 02:35.336 05:10.719
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47 223 Manara Corrado Audi A4 STW E1-2000 02:36.718 02:34.362 05:11.080

48 30 Lupo Giuseppe Lancer Evo VI A-S >3000 02:35.131 02:36.312 05:11.443

49 21 Pernestino Roberto Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 02:37.846 02:33.886 05:11.732

50 121 Sulsenti Mirko Honda Civic EP3 A-S 2000 02:36.780 02:36.482 05:13.262

51 39 Dibenedetto Salvatore Renault Clio S1600 E1-1600 02:37.071 02:36.769 05:13.840

52 666 Berardi Ivan
VolksWagen Golf E1

2000
E1-2000 02:38.661 02:37.646 05:16.307

53 100 Bellini Gabriele Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 02:37.701 02:39.857 05:17.558

54 242 Farris Luigi Renault Clio Williams A-S A-S 2000 02:39.486 02:39.000 05:18.486

55 313 Priolo Marco Renault Clio S1600 E1-1600 02:39.235 02:39.851 05:19.086

56 46 Palermo Antonio Mercedes 190 E Klasse 1 E1-3000 02:40.191 02:39.312 05:19.503

57 88 Oddo Francesco 112 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:39.990 02:40.410 05:20.400

58 214 El Hassani Mousab Renault Clio R3 A-S 2000 02:40.319 02:40.155 05:20.474

59 36 Semeraro Francesco Renault Clio S1600 E1-1600 02:40.892 02:40.192 05:21.084

60 190 Luongo Armando 112 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:40.854 02:40.239 05:21.093

61 285 Lorenzino Alberto 112 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:40.022 02:41.079 05:21.101

62 230 Santoro Vincenzo Renault Clio R3 A-S 2000 02:42.143 02:39.118 05:21.261

63 74 Icolari Tonino 112 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:40.925 02:41.435 05:22.360

64 111 Robert Cédric Renault Clio R3 A-S 2000 02:41.424 02:41.234 05:22.658

65 818 Mannina Rosario 112 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:42.263 02:41.548 05:23.811
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66 73 Chiarella Raffaele 112 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:43.567 02:42.004 05:25.571

67 235 Garaffa Nicolò
Peugeot 106 Rallye A-S

1600
A-S 1600 02:43.391 02:42.358 05:25.749

68 7 Giordano Michele Fiat 127 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:42.892 02:43.223 05:26.115

69 31 Serravalle Steven Renault Clio S1600 E1-1600 02:39.441 02:47.704 05:27.145

70 89 Calabretta Cesare Citroen Saxo A-S 1600 02:44.862 02:44.102 05:28.964

71 999 Pasculli Claudio
Peugeot 106 Rallye A-S

1400
A-S 1400 02:44.755 02:45.603 05:30.358

72 55 Pinto Donato
Peugeot 106 Rallye A-S

1400
A-S 1400 02:45.231 02:45.577 05:30.808

73 501 Domenighini Diego
Peugeot 106 Rallye A-S

1400
A-S 1400 02:46.177 02:45.092 05:31.269

74 173 Balestra Domenico
Peugeot 106 Rallye A-S

1400
A-S 1400 02:45.728 02:45.980 05:31.708

75 199 Miccichè Mauro
Peugeot 205 Rallye A-S

1400
A-S 1400 02:46.623 02:45.407 05:32.030

76 247 Zerbinati Emanuele Renault Clio RS CUP RSTB-1600 02:46.372 02:45.886 05:32.258

77 198 Grignano Francesco Renault Clio Williams N-S N-S 2000 02:46.839 02:46.399 05:33.238

78 848 Gabriele Gaspare Renault Clio Williams N-S N-S 2000 02:46.846 02:47.225 05:34.071

79 919 Cimino Francesco Renault Clio Williams N-S N-S 2000 02:47.305 02:47.196 05:34.501
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80 85 Simonetti Stefano
Peugeot 106 Rallye A-S

1400
A-S 1400 02:47.340 02:47.249 05:34.589

81 187 Montana Giuseppe Fiat 127 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:47.725 02:47.086 05:34.811

82 997 Cimino Giuseppe Renault Clio Williams N-S N-S 2000 02:47.704 02:47.515 05:35.219

83 127 Mula Matteo Fiat 127 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:48.654 02:47.181 05:35.835

84 52 Iacono Giovanni Renault Clio RS CUP RSTB-1600 02:49.029 02:47.081 05:36.110

85 183 Augugliaro Antonino Renault Clio Williams N-S N-S 2000 02:49.218 02:47.845 05:37.063

86 13 Sirianni Luca Citroen Saxo Gr.N N-S 1600 02:48.756 02:48.930 05:37.686

87 404 Senette Enrico BMW 320 E36 N-S 2000 02:49.024 02:49.611 05:38.635

88 112 Pecorella Giacomo Citroen Saxo Gr.N N-S 1600 02:48.086 02:51.167 05:39.253

89 76 Zuccaro Vittorio Renault Clio Williams N-S N-S 2000 02:51.036 02:48.285 05:39.321

90 390 Lombardo Daniele Renault Clio Williams N-S N-S 2000 02:50.316 02:50.681 05:40.997

91 68 Di Mauro Dario Renault Clio Sport 200 RS-2000 02:50.625 02:50.435 05:41.060

92 124 Bellomonte Salvatore
Peugeot 205 Rallye A-S

1400
A-S 1400 02:50.656 02:50.545 05:41.201

93 122 Sapuppo Andrea BMW 320 E36 N-S 2000 02:50.799 02:51.321 05:42.120

94 45 Nardelli Graziano Honda Civic EP3 RS-2000 02:50.619 02:51.598 05:42.217

95 97 Zenobi Edoardo
Peugeot 205 Rallye A-S

1400
A-S 1400 02:52.834 02:50.478 05:43.312

96 696 Schneider Björn Citroen Saxo Gr.N N-S 1600 02:52.553 02:51.948 05:44.501
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97 912 Sciacovelli Marco Peugeot 106 Rallye N-S N-S 1600 02:52.212 02:52.483 05:44.695

98 514 Faulisi Alberto Honda Civic EP3 RS-2000 02:53.280 02:51.673 05:44.953

99 333 Collisi Johann Renault Clio Sport 200 RS-2000 02:54.747 02:52.422 05:47.169

100 175 De Filippis Roberto BMW 320 E36 N-S 2000 02:56.193 02:54.442 05:50.635

101 15 Vagelli Alessio
Peugeot 205 Rallye A-S

1400
A-S 1400 02:54.973 02:56.542 05:51.515

102 998 Isgrò Tindaro Citroen Saxo Gr.N N-S 1600 02:54.210 02:58.264 05:52.474

103 207 Calabrese Vittorio Honda Civic EP3 RS-2000 02:57.590 02:55.057 05:52.647

104 595 Setta Massimiliano 126 Minicar BIC-700 Gr5 03:05.105 03:05.415 06:10.520

105 913 Esposito Pierluigi 695 Minicar BIC-700 Gr5 03:04.317 03:13.383 06:17.700

106 109 Pescara Sandro 695 Minicar BIC-700 Gr5 03:16.070 03:16.183 06:32.253

107 80 Perez Samuele Renault 5 GT Turbo E1-1600T 02:34.305 RITIRATO RITIRATO
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CLASSIFICA PER CLASSI

RS-2000

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 68 Di Mauro Dario Renault Clio Sport 200 RS-2000 02:50.625 02:50.435 05:41.060

2 45 Nardelli Graziano Honda Civic EP3 RS-2000 02:50.619 02:51.598 05:42.217

3 514 Faulisi Alberto Honda Civic EP3 RS-2000 02:53.280 02:51.673 05:44.953

4 333 Collisi Johann Renault Clio Sport 200 RS-2000 02:54.747 02:52.422 05:47.169

5 207 Calabrese Vittorio Honda Civic EP3 RS-2000 02:57.590 02:55.057 05:52.647

RSTB-1600

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 247 Zerbinati Emanuele Renault Clio RS CUP RSTB-1600 02:46.372 02:45.886 05:32.258

2 52 Iacono Giovanni Renault Clio RS CUP RSTB-1600 02:49.029 02:47.081 05:36.110

N-S 1600

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 13 Sirianni Luca Citroen Saxo Gr.N N-S 1600 02:48.756 02:48.930 05:37.686

2 112 Pecorella Giacomo Citroen Saxo Gr.N N-S 1600 02:48.086 02:51.167 05:39.253
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3 696 Schneider Björn Citroen Saxo Gr.N N-S 1600 02:52.553 02:51.948 05:44.501

4 912 Sciacovelli Marco Peugeot 106 Rallye N-S N-S 1600 02:52.212 02:52.483 05:44.695

5 998 Isgrò Tindaro Citroen Saxo Gr.N N-S 1600 02:54.210 02:58.264 05:52.474

N-S 2000

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 198 Grignano Francesco Renault Clio Williams N-S N-S 2000 02:46.839 02:46.399 05:33.238

2 848 Gabriele Gaspare Renault Clio Williams N-S N-S 2000 02:46.846 02:47.225 05:34.071

3 919 Cimino Francesco Renault Clio Williams N-S N-S 2000 02:47.305 02:47.196 05:34.501

4 997 Cimino Giuseppe Renault Clio Williams N-S N-S 2000 02:47.704 02:47.515 05:35.219

5 183 Augugliaro Antonino Renault Clio Williams N-S N-S 2000 02:49.218 02:47.845 05:37.063

6 404 Senette Enrico BMW 320 E36 N-S 2000 02:49.024 02:49.611 05:38.635

7 76 Zuccaro Vittorio Renault Clio Williams N-S N-S 2000 02:51.036 02:48.285 05:39.321

8 390 Lombardo Daniele Renault Clio Williams N-S N-S 2000 02:50.316 02:50.681 05:40.997

9 122 Sapuppo Andrea BMW 320 E36 N-S 2000 02:50.799 02:51.321 05:42.120

10 175 De Filippis Roberto BMW 320 E36 N-S 2000 02:56.193 02:54.442 05:50.635

BIC-700 Gr5
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Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 595 Setta Massimiliano 126 Minicar BIC-700 Gr5 03:05.105 03:05.415 06:10.520

2 913 Esposito Pierluigi 695 Minicar BIC-700 Gr5 03:04.317 03:13.383 06:17.700

3 109 Pescara Sandro 695 Minicar BIC-700 Gr5 03:16.070 03:16.183 06:32.253

A-S 1400

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale

1 999 Pasculli Claudio
Peugeot 106 Rallye A-S

1400
A-S 1400 02:44.755 02:45.603 05:30.358

2 55 Pinto Donato
Peugeot 106 Rallye A-S

1400
A-S 1400 02:45.231 02:45.577 05:30.808

3 501 Domenighini Diego
Peugeot 106 Rallye A-S

1400
A-S 1400 02:46.177 02:45.092 05:31.269

4 173 Balestra Domenico
Peugeot 106 Rallye A-S

1400
A-S 1400 02:45.728 02:45.980 05:31.708

5 199 Miccichè Mauro
Peugeot 205 Rallye A-S

1400
A-S 1400 02:46.623 02:45.407 05:32.030

6 85 Simonetti Stefano
Peugeot 106 Rallye A-S

1400
A-S 1400 02:47.340 02:47.249 05:34.589

7 124 Bellomonte Salvatore Peugeot 205 Rallye A-S A-S 1400 02:50.656 02:50.545 05:41.201
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1400

8 97 Zenobi Edoardo
Peugeot 205 Rallye A-S

1400
A-S 1400 02:52.834 02:50.478 05:43.312

9 15 Vagelli Alessio
Peugeot 205 Rallye A-S

1400
A-S 1400 02:54.973 02:56.542 05:51.515

A-S 1600

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale

1 235 Garaffa Nicolò
Peugeot 106 Rallye A-S

1600
A-S 1600 02:43.391 02:42.358 05:25.749

2 89 Calabretta Cesare Citroen Saxo A-S 1600 02:44.862 02:44.102 05:28.964

A-S 2000

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 121 Sulsenti Mirko Honda Civic EP3 A-S 2000 02:36.780 02:36.482 05:13.262

2 242 Farris Luigi Renault Clio Williams A-S A-S 2000 02:39.486 02:39.000 05:18.486

3 214 El Hassani Mousab Renault Clio R3 A-S 2000 02:40.319 02:40.155 05:20.474

4 230 Santoro Vincenzo Renault Clio R3 A-S 2000 02:42.143 02:39.118 05:21.261

5 111 Robert Cédric Renault Clio R3 A-S 2000 02:41.424 02:41.234 05:22.658
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A-S >3000

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 30 Lupo Giuseppe Lancer Evo VI A-S >3000 02:35.131 02:36.312 05:11.443

E1-1150

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 88 Oddo Francesco 112 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:39.990 02:40.410 05:20.400

2 190 Luongo Armando 112 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:40.854 02:40.239 05:21.093

3 285 Lorenzino Alberto 112 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:40.022 02:41.079 05:21.101

4 74 Icolari Tonino 112 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:40.925 02:41.435 05:22.360

5 818 Mannina Rosario 112 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:42.263 02:41.548 05:23.811

6 73 Chiarella Raffaele 112 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:43.567 02:42.004 05:25.571

7 7 Giordano Michele Fiat 127 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:42.892 02:43.223 05:26.115

8 187 Montana Giuseppe Fiat 127 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:47.725 02:47.086 05:34.811

9 127 Mula Matteo Fiat 127 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:48.654 02:47.181 05:35.835

E1-1600

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 311 Conti Andrea Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 02:30.950 02:30.360 05:01.310
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2 53 Aronica Mirko Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 02:31.588 02:31.757 05:03.345

3 185 Turdo Ciro Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 02:34.076 02:32.965 05:07.041

4 184 Carollo Saro Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 02:33.948 02:33.594 05:07.542

5 9 Pipoli Francesco Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 02:34.671 02:34.301 05:08.972

6 21 Pernestino Roberto Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 02:37.846 02:33.886 05:11.732

7 39 Dibenedetto Salvatore Renault Clio S1600 E1-1600 02:37.071 02:36.769 05:13.840

8 100 Bellini Gabriele Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 02:37.701 02:39.857 05:17.558

9 313 Priolo Marco Renault Clio S1600 E1-1600 02:39.235 02:39.851 05:19.086

10 36 Semeraro Francesco Renault Clio S1600 E1-1600 02:40.892 02:40.192 05:21.084

11 31 Serravalle Steven Renault Clio S1600 E1-1600 02:39.441 02:47.704 05:27.145

E1-2000

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale

1 727 Pisano Davide
VolksWagen Golf E1

2000
E1-2000 02:26.745 02:26.016 04:52.761

2 99 Mazzonelli Alessandro
VolksWagen Golf E1

2000
E1-2000 02:26.129 02:26.769 04:52.898

3 864 Greco Leonardo
VolksWagen Golf E1

2000
E1-2000 02:26.570 02:26.710 04:53.280

4 83 Oliva Giuseppe VolksWagen Golf E1 E1-2000 02:27.527 02:26.512 04:54.039
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2000

5 223 Manara Corrado Audi A4 STW E1-2000 02:36.718 02:34.362 05:11.080

6 666 Berardi Ivan
VolksWagen Golf E1

2000
E1-2000 02:38.661 02:37.646 05:16.307

E1-3000

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 270 Cucca Leo Alfa Romeo 155 V6 Ti E1-3000 02:30.567 02:29.943 05:00.510

2 46 Palermo Antonio Mercedes 190 E Klasse 1 E1-3000 02:40.191 02:39.312 05:19.503

E1-1600T

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 6 Ruiu Francolino Renault 5 GT Turbo E1-1600T 02:33.537 02:34.578 05:08.115

2 80 Perez Samuele Renault 5 GT Turbo E1-1600T 02:34.305 RITIRATO RITIRATO

E1>3000

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 264 Ronat Sebastien Skoda Fabia R5 E1>3000 02:18.345 02:19.451 04:37.796

2 60 Tuttolomondo Salvatore Skoda Fabia R5 E1>3000 02:19.607 02:19.257 04:38.864
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3 110 Barraco Giampiero Skoda Fabia R5 E1>3000 02:19.577 02:19.318 04:38.895

4 35 Grola Maurizio Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX E1>3000 02:20.687 02:19.709 04:40.396

5 41 Gandini Luca Alfa Romeo 155 GTA E1>3000 02:27.882 02:28.875 04:56.757

GT

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 222 Prastani Orazio Alessandro BMW Z4 GT 02:25.857 02:27.169 04:53.026

2 40 Nucera Filippo BMW Z4 GT 02:27.800 02:27.409 04:55.209

3 5 Sorlini Andrea Porsche 992 GT3 Cup GT 02:30.095 02:27.064 04:57.159

4 22 Di Bari Leonardo Porsche 992 GT3 Cup GT 02:29.508 02:29.040 04:58.548

5 1 Abate Mattia Porsche 992 GT3 Cup GT 02:30.789 02:29.797 05:00.586

6 17 Calabrese Jo Porsche 992 GT3 Cup GT 02:35.383 02:35.336 05:10.719

E2SH-1000

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale

1 72 Li Causi Natale
MSC 126 Prototype

PANDAGARAGE
E2SH-1000 02:33.545 02:31.836 05:05.381

2 310 Franceschini Guerriero
MSC 126 Prototype

PANDAGARAGE
E2SH-1000 02:33.732 02:35.700 05:09.432
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E2SH-2000

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 58 Bianca Stefano Fiat X1/9 Alfa Romeo E2SH-2000 02:21.047 02:21.605 04:42.652

2 50 Gravino Luigi Fiat X1/9 Alfa Romeo E2SH-2000 02:21.424 02:21.354 04:42.778

E2SH>3000

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 126 Chiapparo Liborio BMW 134 Judd E2SH>3000 02:19.094 02:18.416 04:37.510

2 90 Matraxia Antonio BMW E36 JUDD E2SH>3000 02:23.973 02:26.702 04:50.675

3 161 Flammini Roberto Alfa Romeo 155 ITC E2SH>3000 02:28.878 02:27.524 04:56.402

CN-2000

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 193 Miccichè Salvatore Osella PA21 EVO CN-2000 02:17.369 02:17.731 04:35.100

2 146 Vacirca Simone Osella PA21 EVO CN-2000 02:17.866 02:17.351 04:35.217

CN-3000
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Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 216 Perri Pierpaolo Osella PA20S BMW CN-3000 02:25.107 02:24.504 04:49.611

2 257 Pollina Mario Osella PA20S BMW CN-3000 02:26.439 02:29.327 04:55.766

E2SC-1000

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 66 Icolari Domenico Osella PA21 JRB E2SC-1000 02:15.453 02:15.435 04:30.888

2 142 Vacirca Alessio Osella PA21 JRB E2SC-1000 02:15.404 02:15.753 04:31.157

3 996 Chiarella Marco Osella PA21 JRB E2SC-1000 02:16.500 02:16.793 04:33.293

4 3 Sciortino Luca Osella PA21 JRB E2SC-1000 02:18.149 02:17.198 04:35.347

E2SC-1400

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 777 Galati Giovanni Elia Avrio ST EVO E2SC-1400 02:25.815 02:26.452 04:52.267

E2SS-1000

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 95 Petrosino Umberto Formula Gloria E2SS-1000 02:28.637 02:29.826 04:58.463
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E2SC-2000

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 98 Tilotta Andrea Osella PA2000 Turbo E2SC-2000 02:10.971 02:10.740 04:21.711

2 79 Vitaggio Salvatore Osella PA2000 EVO E2SC-2000 02:11.193 02:47.233 04:58.426

E2SS-3000

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 92 Bruno Alessio Osella FA30 E2SS-3000 02:10.040 02:10.752 04:20.792

2 455 Restagno Nicola Pio Dallara T12 E2SS-3000 02:11.731 02:11.930 04:23.661

3 27 Falci Giovanni Lola Judd E2SS-3000 02:13.283 02:12.497 04:25.780

4 24 Raffetti Mattia Lola B99/50 E2SS-3000 02:16.378 02:13.801 04:30.179

E2SC-3000

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 101 Polonioli Manolo Norma M20 FC Zytek E2SC-3000 02:09.003 02:08.875 04:17.878
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